
1 2 S P R I N G  S E L E C T I O N M A C A R O N S  ( 2 4 0 g ℮ )

Storage
Consume within 7 days of receipt. Best kept refrigerated. Best enjoyed at room temperature, allow 
to come up to temperature for 30 minutes before eating.

Batch No:  BE

INGREDIENTS: (for allergens see ingredients in bold)
Sugar, GROUND ALMONDS (NUTS), water, free range EGGS, Belgian chocolate (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa 
butter, whole MILK powder, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring), DOUBLE CREAM (MILK), 
BUTTER (MILK), bergamot puree, freeze dried lemon powder, orange blossom extract, lemon juice, natural 
vanilla extract, lavender flowers, natural lavender essence, natural lychee essence, lychee syrup (Sugar, 
concentrated lychee puree, water, acidifying agent: citric acid, natural flavouring, thickening agents: pectin, citrus 
fibres, preservative agent: potassium sorbate. Contains 50.1% lychee puree), lime juice, basil, strawberry puree, 
hibiscus powder, thyme, blackberry puree, natural rose petal extract, rhubarb puree, natural orange extract, pectin 
(Thickener: amidated pectin (E440), stabiliser: disodium diphosphate (E450i), dextrose, acid: tricalcium phosphate 
(E341iii)), agar agar, Food Grade Ethanol, Natural food colours less than 0.2% by weight (water, monopropylene
Glycol (E1520), colour (carmine (E120), curcumin (E100), turmeric (E100), spirulina extract, paprika (E160c), 
emulsifier (polysorbate 80 (E433), Sucrose Esters, preservative (citric acid(E330), Alpha lacopherols (E307), 
potassium sorbate (E202), antioxidant (Ascrorbyl Palmitate (E304)). Gluten free and vegetarian.
Contains alcohol
Nutrition per 100g
Energy 1067Kj, 384kcal, fat  20.1g, of which saturates 8.6g, carbohydrates 47g, of which sugars 
42g, fibre 3g, protein 6g, salt 0.4g.    A single serving of 1 macaron (20g) = 78 (kcal)

Produced by: Hilton Macarons, 1 Great Eastern Yard, Victoria Mill Road, Framlingham, Suffolk IP13 9EG
Tel: 01728 565125, email: hello@hiltonmacarons.co.uk, website: www.hiltonmacarons.co.uk

Stock code: 0506-5


